Used in the heavy equipment, marine, process control and
instrumentation markets, the R2 rotary switch is an excellent
replacement for rocker switches, offering improved visual
position indication, additional lighting options and different
styling opportunities on front panels. The R2 is a sealed, lighted
rotary switch which snaps into a 1.475” x 0.875” industry
standard rocker switch panel opening. The rotary knob snaps
onto a shaft and can be installed by the panel builder for

	 3. Amber	 3. Amber	 3. Amber
	 R2       	 X	        X               XX		                              X	                                         X                   X	                            X       X      X
R2 SERIES PART NUMBER CODE
R2 Connector
P/N 801775-2A Without Latches
P/N 801775-2B With Latches
Recommended Quick Connect Terminals
AMP 60253-2 for 12-16 AWG
AMP 42100-2 for 14-18 AWG
Panel Seal Gasket
P/N 807109
ROTARY SWITCHLIGHTED
ROTARY
R2
UP TO 3 POSITIONS WITH 3 OPTIONAL, INDEPENDENT LED LIGHT POSITIONS
166    OTTO Full Line Catalog	 Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice